Real Wishes Foundation, Santa Cruz County









Tax Deductible Donation

Real Wishes Foundation, Inc., Santa Cruz County is a 501c (3) non-profit organization that provides funds and supplies to organizations or individuals from donations by its REALTORS®, affiliates, and friends. The organization's purpose is to raise funds for scholarships, grants to charitable community organizations, and catastrophic situations.

Although there are multiple ways of donating including your time and expertise, money is necessary to support this program. Every dollar helps and is appreciated.

		Thank	you for your support!
l would like	to make a tax deduc	tible donation in the	amount of \$
Mail contributions to We	SERV Santa Cruz County	ATTN: Real Wishes 14	Esplendor Dr, Suite B, Rio Rico, AZ 85648
•	eepted by cash, check, Vis n and your canceled chec		, and AMEX eceipt. Foundation EIN: 26-2269744
_	520.534.1102 to pay by cre Real Wishes Foundation,		744 in the memo line of your check.
Credit/Debit Card	Check#	Cash	Amount of Contribution \$
Name		MLS ID	NRDS #
			NRDS #
Company			

